
 

Collection Fee schedule 

Type of charges Description of charges Amount of charges 

Transportation cost 

Tsuen Wan, Kwai Tsing, Tsing Yi $100 per collection service 

Hong Kong Island, Kowloon, Sha Tin, Ma On Shan, Tseung 

Kwan O, Sham Tseng, Yuen Long, Tuen Mun, Ma Wan 
  

$200 per collection service 

Fanling, Sheung Shui, Tai Po, Sai Kung, Tung Chung $300 per collection service 

Discovery Bay $400 per collection service 

 
Bed frame/wardrobe/cabinet that is over 3 feet  

 

Large or heavy item wide or any item that requires dismantling prior to removal $300 per item 

Any item that is roughly over 40KG in weight $200 per item 

Walk-up building 

Light item (i.e. can be carried by 1 person on a reasonable 

basis) 

No charges up to 3rd floor. $50 per item for each floor thereafter. 

Medium size item (i.e. requires 2 persons to carry) $50 per item for each floor 

Large size (requires dismantling of the item prior to removal) 

or heavy item (40KG or above) 
$100 per item for each floor 

Condition discrepancy Condition of the items is not the same as described. Entire removal cost as quoted by moving company 

 


